NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/...

Item Library - Circs & Catl - Overview

Item Library

NRS
Checkouts & Renewals of Your Items

Trans Stat Transactions % of

Command Desc Total

Total 3,715 100.00%

Charge Item Part B 1,972 53.08%

Renew Item 1,743 46.92% 1 743
’ 1,972

Item Catl Transactions | % of Total 2,533

Total 3,715 100.00%

BOOK 2,533 68.18%

VIDEO 752 20.24%

AUDIO 97 2.61%

PERIODICAL 89 2.40%

CONS_GAME 86 2.31%

EQUIPMENT 84 2.26%

LARGETYPE 41 1.10%

16 0.43% 752

MISC 10 0.27%

SOFTWARE 5 0.13% .

DIGITALRES 1 0.03%
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/...

Iltem Library - Item Type & Home Location - Overview

Item Library

NRS

Checkouts & Renewals of Your Items

Total

BOOK

BOOK NEW
DVD_FEAT
DVD_NEWFEA
PERIODICAL
DVD_BOXSET
CONSOLEGAM
EQUIPMENTC
DVD
BLURAY_FEA
CD_AUDIO
BLURAY_NFE
LARGETYPE
CD_SPOKEN
DVD_BOXNEW
EQUIPMENT
CONSOLENEW
LARGETYPEN
REALIA
CD_NEW
CD_ROM
CD_SPOKNEW
DVD_NEWFE)
PAPERBACK
DVD_FEAT )
ILL-BOOK
KIT J

3,715
2,118
427
385
129
90

76

66

64

57

54

49

33

27

23

21
21
20

=
w

P N W > U1l 0 ©

Item Type Transaction{| % of Total

100.00%
57.01%
11.49%
10.36%

3.47%
2.42%
2.05%
1.78%
1.72%
1.53%
1.45%
1.32%
0.89%
0.73%
0.62%
0.57%
0.57%
0.54%
0.35%
0.24%
0.22%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.11%
0.08%
0.05%
0.03%

Item Home
Location

Total
STACKS_Juv
STACKS
NEW_ADULT
YOUNGADULT
NEW_Juv
NEW_YA
ILL_IN
CHECKEDOUT

Transaction

3,715
1,502
1,393

488
150
136
31
8

7

% of
Total

100.00%
40.43%
37.50%
13.14%

4.04%
3.66%
0.83%
0.22%
0.19%
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/...

Item Library - Item Checkouts by User Pr...

- Overview

Item Library

NRS

Checkouts & Renewals of Your Items

User Library
Total

NRS
RSS
NRS
BYS
ILL_LIBS
DGS
BFS
INS
MWS
OPS
GVD
RFS
CiIs
FRS
BLD
SCD
EPS
ESS
LGS
TPS
EVS
FPS
GED
0zZs
VPD
WRS

Trans Stat User Profile Name | Transactions

3,715

1,586
NRS_ADULT 1,121
RSS_ADULT 178
NRS_Juv 177
BYS_ADULT 46
CHICAGO P 34
DGS_PATRON 29
BFS_PATRON 24
INS_PATRON 22
MWS_ADULT 22
OPS_PATRON 21
GVD_PATRON 19
RFS_ADULT 19
CIS_ADULT 15
FRS_PATRON 15
BLD_PATRON 14
SCD_PATRON 13
EPS_PATRON 12
ESS ADULT 12
LGS_PATRON 12
TPS_PATRON 11
EVS_PATRON 10
FPS_ADULT 10
GED_PATRON 10
OPS_PATRON 10
VPD_PATRON 10
WRS_PATRON 10

% of Total
100.00%
42.69%
30.17%
4.79%
4.76%
1.24%
0.92%
0.78%
0.65%
0.59%
0.59%
0.57%
0.51%
0.51%
0.40%
0.40%
0.38%
0.35%
0.32%
0.32%
0.32%
0.30%
0.27%
0.27%
0.27%
0.27%
0.27%
0.27%
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/... Item Library - Item Cat2 & 3 - Overview

Item Library

NRS
Checkouts & Renewals of Your Items
Item Cat2 Transactions % of Total Item Cat3 Transactions % of Total
ADULT 1,888 50.82% FICTION 1,871 50.36%
JUVENILE 1,632 43.93% NONFICTION 724 19.49%
TEEN 184 4.95% 1,120 30.15%
11 0.30% Total 3,715 100.00%
Total 3,715 100.00%
Circs by Cat2 & Cat3
Item Cat3
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/...

Item Library - Pub Year - Overview

NRS

Item Library

Checkouts & Renewals of Your Items

Publication| Transactions

Year
Total
2022
2019
2020
2021
2017
2018
2016
2015
2012
2014
2013
2011
2010
2005
2006
2007
2003
0
2008
2004
2009
2002
2000
1998
1999
1996
2001
1997
1995
1994

3,715
808
243
231
227
192
190
143
137
129
128
115
100

99
93
83
82
69
66
65
63
59
46
36
33
26
25
22
19
17
16

% of
Total

100.00%
21.75%
6.54%
6.22%
6.11%
5.17%
5.11%
3.85%
3.69%
3.47%
3.45%
3.10%
2.69%
2.66%
2.50%
2.23%
2.21%
1.86%
1.78%
1.75%
1.70%
1.59%
1.24%
0.97%
0.89%
0.70%
0.67%
0.59%
0.51%
0.46%
0.43%
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/... Station Library - Transaction Method - Overview

Station Library

NRS

Checkouts & Renewals at Your Library

Trans Stat . % of Trans Stat
User Access

Total 3,628 100.00%
harce o p Total 3,628 100.00%
arge Item Part
B 1,945 53.61% AUTORENEW 1,531 42.20%
Renew Item 1,683 46.39% NRSCIRCSR 991 27.32%
NRSTECHSR 769 21.20%
SIPCHK 323 8.90%
PUBLIC 14 0.39%
Average Transactions per Hour
320
280
240
200
160
120
80
. [ ]
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/... Station Library - DOW & Hour - Overview

Station Library

NRS

Checkouts & Renewals at Your Library

Trans Stat % of Total Hour| Transactions | % of Total
Dow 8 1 0.05%

Sunday 1 0.05% 9 4 0.19%
Monday 326 15.55% 10 160 7.63%
Tuesday 377 17.98% 11 266 12.69%
Wednesday 345 16.45% 12 235 11.21%
Thursday 481 22.94% 13 273 13.02%
Friday 263 12.54% 14 308 14.69%
Saturday 304 14.50% 15 201 13.88%
16 268 12.79%
17 250 11.93%
18 38 1.81%
19 1 0.05%
21 1 0.05%

Circs by Hour and Day
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

120

100




NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/... Station Library - Users & Items from... - Overview

Station Library

NRS
Checkouts & Renewals at Your Librarv
Library Users at Your Library Library Items at Your Library
Total 2,097 100.00% Library
NRS 1,691 80.64% Total 2,097 100.00%
RSS 177 8.44% NRS 1,674 79.83%
BYS 48 2.29%
ILL LIBS 34 1.62% INS 22 1.05%
MWS 24 1.14% OLS 20 0.95%
BFS 19 0.91% OPS 20 0.95%
BRS 15 0.72% BLD 18 0.86%
FPS 13 0.62% BDD 16 0.76%
LPS 13 0.62%
clS 12 0.57% DGS 13 0.62%
RFS 11 0.52% ESS 13 0.62%
EPS 10 0.48% SCD 13 0.62%
0Z5 9 0.43% GVD 12 0.57%
LYS 8 0.38%
OPS 6 0.29% RSS 12 0.57%
SFS 3 0.14% VPD 12 0.57%
LGS 2 0.10% BYS 11 0.52%
INS 1 0.05% AMS 9 0.43%
WCS 1 0.05% GED 9 0.43%
TPS 9 0.43%
FPD 7 0.33%
HSS 7 0.33%
MED 7 0.33%
WDD 7 0.33%
LGS 6 0.29%
NLS 6 0.29%
WCS 6 0.29%
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/... Station Library - User Profile & Items from... - Overview

Station Library

NRS

Checkouts & Renewals bv Librarv & User Profile at Your Librarv

Library Users/Profiles at Your Library Library Items/Profiles at Your Library
o,

e, | i
NE Total 2,097 100.00%
Total 2,097 100.00% NRS NRS_ADULT 1,116  53.22%
NRS NRS_ADULT 1,493  71.20% NRS_JUV 177 8.44%
NRS_JUV 194 9.25% RSS_ADULT 172 8.20%
RSS RSS_ADULT 174 8.30% BYS_ADULT 43 2.05%
BYS BYS_ADULT 47 2.24% CHICAGO P 33 1.57%
ILL_LIBS  CHICAGO_P 34 1.62% MWS_ADULT 22 1.05%
MWS MWS_ADULT 24 1.14% INS NRS_ADULT 21 1.00%
BFS BFS_PATRON 19 0.91% NRS BFS_PATRON 19 0.91%
FPS FPS_ADULT 13 0.62% oLS NRS_ADULT 18 0.86%
LPS LPS_PATRON 13 0.62% OPS NRS_ADULT 18 0.86%
CIS CIS_ADULT 12 0.57% BDD NRS_ADULT 16 0.76%
RFS RFS_ADULT 11 0.52% BLD NRS_ADULT 14 0.67%
EPS EPS_PATRON 10 0.48% NRS OPS_PATRON 13 0.62%
0ZS OPS_PATRON 9 0.43% ESS NRS_ADULT 12 0.57%
BRS BRS_JuV 8 0.38% NRS CIS_ADULT 12 0.57%
BRS_ADULT 7 0.33% DGS NRS_ADULT 11 0.52%
OPS OPS_PATRON 6 0.29% BYS NRS_ADULT 10 0.48%
LYS LYS_ADULT 5 0.24% GVD NRS_ADULT 10 0.48%
LYS_Juv 3 0.14% NRS EPS_PATRON 10 0.48%
NRS NRSCIRCJR 3 0.14% RSS NRS_ADULT 10 0.48%
SFS SFS_ADULT 3 0.14% AMS NRS_ADULT 9 0.43%
LGS LGS_PATRON 2 0.10% GED NRS_ADULT 9 0.43%
RSS INTACC_MED 2 0.10% NRS RFS_ADULT 9 0.43%
BYS BYS_Juv 1 0.05% SCD NRS_ADULT 9 0.43%
INS INS_PATRON 1 0.05% TPS NRS_ADULT 9 0.43%
NRS NRSCIRCM 1 0.05% VPD NRS_ADULT 9 0.43%
RSS RSS_JUV 1 0.05% NRS BRS_JUV 8 0.38%
WCS WCS_PATRON 1 0.05% HSS NRS_ADULT 7 0.33%
NRS BRS ADULT 7 0.33%
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/... User Library - Vs. Item Library - Overview

User Library

NRS

Checkouts & Renewals from Your Patrons

Item Transactions % of Your Users Checkout Items from...
Library Total

Total 2,053 100.00% Rps BIS
NRS 1,302 63.42% TCD
RSS 116  5.65%

BYS 98  4.77%

OPS 46 2.24%

DGS 20 1.41%

INS 20 1.41%

oLS 22 1.07% BDD

BFS 20 0.97% BFS

VPD 17 0.83% IONLSS

BDD 16 0.78%

BLD 16 0.78%

ESS 15  0.73%

FPS 15  0.73%

LPS 14 0.68%

AMS 12 0.58% BYS

SCD 12 0.58%

GVD 11 0.54% NRS
WCS 11 0.54%

cis 10 0.49%

NLS 10  0.49%

TPS 10  0.49%

GED 9 0.44%

CRS 7 0.34%

HKS 7 0.34%

i~ A ~ans
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/... User Library - Vs. Station Library - Overview

User Library

NRS

Checkouts & Renewals from Your Patrons

Eltgrt;?_;' Transaction Your Users Checkout at...
Total 2,053 100.00% eps LYS BID

NRS 1,691  82.37%

BYS 108 5.26%

RSS 105 5.11%

BFS 28 1.36%

DGS 24 1.17%

OPS 23 1.12%

FPS 13 0.63% VPD

LPS 11 0.54%

INS 7 0.34% OLS

NRS L 7 0.34% INS

VPD 7 0.34% DGS

HKS 6 0.29% OPS

e 6 0.29%

IS 5 0.24%

SFS 5 0.24% BYS

NLS 4 0.19%

CRS 2 0.10% NRS
GHS 1 0.05%
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/...

SWAN Comparison - % of Item Library - Overview

Checkouts & Renewals from all SWAN Libraries

Item Transactions
Library

Total 947,270
OPS 63,807
DGS 63,106
SCD 58,820
GED 37,770
TPS 36,997
GVD 33,596
BLD 30,764
INS 28,857
WRS 28,298
OoLS 25,287
CsD 22,615
HDS 18,850
BDD 17,529
WMS 16,907
VPD 16,856
LGS 16,224
ESS 15,228
GSD 15,123
BYS 14,602
FRS 13,956
TFS 13,848
WVD 12,374
GHS 12,150
BFS 11,760
HWS 11,357
RFS 11,210
OBD 11,140
ROD 10,902
AMS 10,114
MED 9,803
LPS 9,241
EPS 9,081
PHS 8,518
RCCQ Q A

% of Total

100.00%
6.74%
6.66%
6.21%
3.99%
3.91%
3.55%
3.25%
3.05%
2.99%
2.67%
2.39%
1.99%
1.85%
1.78%
1.78%
1.71%
1.61%
1.60%
1.54%
1.47%
1.46%
1.31%
1.28%
1.24%
1.20%
1.18%
1.18%
1.15%
1.07%
1.03%
0.98%
0.96%
0.90%

N QKL

Item Circs by Item Library

aps DS BPS OPS

BIS
BVS

PTS DGS

TCD
MTS
CRS

CTS
ITD

NLS
FMS
WCD

SCD

GED

PHS
EPS
LPS

MED

TPS

GVD

CsD

LGS WMS HDS
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/...

SWAN Comparison - % of Station Library - Overview

Checkouts & Renewals from all SWAN Libraries

Station Transactions
Library

Total 947,270
OPS 66,840
DGS 63,912
SCD 56,944
TPS 36,601
GED 35,962
GVD 32,514
WRS 29,360
BLD 28,660
INS 28,251
CsD 27,391
oLS 23,105
HDS 19,439
WMS 17,506
LGS 17,193
VPD 16,634
GSD 16,145
BDD 15,359
FRS 15,063
TFS 13,672
ESS 13,494
BFS 13,254
BYS 13,060
RFS 12,774
GHS 12,173
WVD 11,808
HWS 11,658
0ZSs 11,652
OBD 9,784
LPS 9,596
ROD 9,595
EPS 9,489
WCD 9,138
MED 9,065
RCCQ Q AR

% of Total

100.00%
7.06%
6.75%
6.01%
3.86%
3.80%
3.43%
3.10%
3.03%
2.98%
2.89%
2.44%
2.05%
1.85%
1.82%
1.76%
1.70%
1.62%
1.59%
1.44%
1.42%
1.40%
1.38%
1.35%
1.29%
1.25%
1.23%
1.23%
1.03%
1.01%
1.01%
1.00%
0.96%
0.96%

N QKoL

Item Circs by Station Library

BCs STS SAS OPS

TPS

EPS
LPS
OBD GVD
0Zs
HWS WRS

OLS
HDS

GSD LGS

13/ 14



NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/... SWAN Comparison - % of User Library - Overview

lLJisb?*;ry Transactions 'I?ﬁtgf Item Circs by User Library

Total 947,270 100.00% s
379,721  40.09% rpp CPS

DGS 33,033 3.49%

SCD 30,323 3.20%

INS 28,032 2.96%

oPS 27,220 2.87%

ILL_LIBS 20,877 2.20%

GVD 20,583 2.17%

TPS 20,546 2.17%

GED 16,716 1.76% SGD

BLD 16,361 1.73%

WRS 16,053 1.69% WVD

CSsD 13,373 1.41% GHS

FRS 12,940 1.37%

oLS 12,021 1.27% BYS

WMS 10,886 1.15% Ess

HDS 10,531 1.11% Los

BVD 10,523 1.11% TES

s o545 | T01% GSD

TFS 9.027 0'95(;; VPD

LGS 8,641 0.91% B:gs

ESS 8,628 0.91%

BFS 8,290 0.88% WMS

BYS 7,542 0.80% OLS

BDD 7,428 0.78%

GHS 7,175 0.76%

RFS 7,172 0.76%

WVD 6,837 0.72%

HWS 6,637 0.70%

SGD 6,393 0.67%

LPS 6,094 0.64%

MED 6,091 0.64%

ROD 5,851 0.62% ILLLIBS  5pg Ns P

\N D B 72A N R10/4
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